

Present : Sri Priyajit Chatterjee
J.O. Code No. WB00807
Addl.District judge, Raghunathpur
CNR WBPU 05-000367-2016
Mat suit no 66 of 2016

02.09.2025

Today is fixed for appearasnce and further hearing argument.
Both parties file hazira.
Heard Ld. Lawyer of both sides.
Petitioner file haziras through Ld. Lawyer.
The case is adjourned today.
To 27.11.2025 for appearance and further argument.

ADJ

Addl.Dist. Judge
Raghunathpur,Purulia