

JO CODE- WB00564

Mat. Suit.-66/16

CIS no: 69/16

29/01/26

Today is fixed for appearance and further of argument.

Both parties file lawyer hazira.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

The case is adjourned today.

To 31/03/2026 for appearance and further argument.

D/c by me:

ADJ

(I/C)

Addl. Dist. Judge,

Raghunathpur.

(I/C)